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2010 SZ Sectional Champs - 7/8/2010 to 7/11/2010

Results - Saturday  Finals
 
#17  Women 100 Meter Back

NAT 2010 Summer National1:02.69

JR 2010 JR Nationals1:05.69

SZ SZ Standard1:12.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

GSC-FL 22Spofforth, Gemma M1 1:01.67 NAT

29.44 32.23

BSS-FL 18Peacock, Aubrey A2 1:03.35 JR

31.00 32.35

GSC-FL 21Proud, Stephanie M3 1:03.90 JR

31.62 32.28

AKS-FG 14Smiddy, Clara M4 1:04.43 JR

31.38 33.05

GSC-FL 19Ramirez, Lily G5 1:05.00 JR

31.11 33.89

SYS-FL 17Linn, Ashlee N6 1:05.43 JR

NOLE-FL 20Sarandos, Stephanie N7 1:05.54 JR

31.59 33.95

LAS-FL 22O'Sullivan, Mary T8 1:05.67 JR

31.81 33.86

B - Final

UN-23-FL 16Ramirez Abella, Monica9 1:05.83 SZ

32.03 33.80

BSS-FL 15Soapes, Chandler G10 1:06.24 SZ

32.50 33.74

UN-60-FL 15Edwards, Madeline B11 1:06.44 SZ

32.25 34.19

TSA-MV 20Stafford, Shara E12 1:06.49 SZ

32.70 33.79

BSS-FL 17Lundgren, Alexandra K13 1:06.75 SZ

32.61 34.14

UN-74-FL 16Anton, Katharine P14 1:06.98 SZ

32.84 34.14

DBS-FL 19Nagy, Julia C15 1:07.36 SZ

32.87 34.49

WHAT-CT 15Golic, Sydney C16 1:07.75 SZ

32.80 34.95

C - Final

BSS-FL 17Coutts, Heather J17 1:07.63 SZ

32.81 34.82

GSC-FL 15Rafati, Dena18 1:07.90 SZ

33.07 34.83

WHAT-CT 16Ustjanauskas, Jessica C19 1:08.04 SZ

32.36 35.68

SAC-NE 18Hutchinson, Margaret P20 1:08.16 SZ

32.71 35.45

UN-16-FL 16Hayajna, Sara A21 1:08.50 SZ

33.35 35.15

SYS-FL 18Muth, Katheryne E22 1:08.64 SZ

33.84 34.80

SPA-FL 17Reid, Ashley E23 1:08.68 SZ

33.36 35.32

SYS-FL 17Leonard, Shelby E24 1:10.42 SZ

33.27 37.15

 
#18  Men 100 Meter Back

NAT 2010 Summer National58.29

JR 2010 JR Nationals1:00.09

SZ SZ Standard1:07.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

DBS-FL 23Tullius, Rexford C1 56.74 NAT

27.56 29.18

GSC-FL 21Loughran, Marco A2 57.27 NAT

27.87 29.40

UN-11-FG 22Santos, Fernando Ernesto P3 57.55 NAT

27.97 29.58

LAS-FL 20Halfacre, Jeffrey B4 58.16 NAT

27.81 30.35

NOLE-FL 23Hodgson, Andrew R5 58.27 NAT

28.53 29.74

ATAC-FL 20Ziegler, Joseph A6 58.61 JR

29.13 29.48

LFSC-FL 21Dwyer, Conor J7 59.42 JR

28.83 30.59

TPA-FL 20Yuan, Michael J8 1:01.14 SZ

29.55 31.59

B - Final

BD-FL 17Curby, Matthew N9 59.59 JR

29.42 30.17

ATAC-FL 18Hinson, Hunter L10 1:00.59 SZ

17.40 43.19

JDST-FG 17Christian, Michael A11 1:00.85 SZ

29.85 31.00

UN-62-FL 19Martin, Cameron B12 1:01.32 SZ

29.84 31.48

FLA-FG 21Andrade, Vicente E13 1:01.44 SZ

29.73 31.71

TCA-FL 17Reardon, Jeff R14 1:01.58 SZ

29.50 32.08

SAC-NE 14Nee, Shawn X15 1:02.39 SZ

30.61 31.78

CAT-FL 14McRae, Ryan T16 1:02.84 SZ

30.10 32.74

C - Final

WFLA-FL 17Thompson, Matthew R17 1:02.10 SZ

30.13 31.97

SWIM-FL 17Swanbeck, Robert J18 1:02.14 SZ

29.59 32.55

AKS-FG 16Manganiello, Austin R19 1:02.35 SZ

30.25 32.10

BSS-FL 17Numbers, Paul E20 1:02.79 SZ

30.45 32.34

GSC-FL 15Rocca, Tyler W21 1:03.34 SZ

ATAC-FL 15Rogachev, Sergey C22 1:03.82 SZ

31.21 32.61

AKS-FG 16Smiddy, Samuel E23 1:03.96 SZ

31.01 32.95

SAC-NJ 14Stobbe, Eric A--- DQ

 
#19  Women 200 Meter IM

NAT 2010 Summer National2:19.69

JR 2010 JR Nationals2:23.09

SZ SZ Standard2:35.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

FSLA-FL 17Halkides, Lysistrati1 2:17.78 NAT

30.51 35.41 31.8440.02

UN-76-FL 32Erndl, Erika A2 2:18.42 NAT

29.36 37.89 30.8440.33

UN-16-FG 16McKnight, Lindsey L3 2:19.52 NAT

29.51 36.28 32.3541.38

FLA-FG 16Driscoll, Lauren N4 2:20.15 JR

30.57 35.75 31.7042.13

BSS-FL 17Neidigh, Lauren E5 2:21.21 JR

30.90 36.87 31.9041.54

AKS-FG 14Smiddy, Clara M6 2:22.43 JR

32.17 34.83 32.9442.49

NOLE-FL 20Sarandos, Stephanie N7 2:24.58 SZ

33.6042.18

GSC-FL 19Ramirez, Lily G8 2:26.23 SZ

30.50 36.84 35.4643.43

B - Final

MOR-NC 20Smith, Jennie K9 2:21.19 JR

30.54 36.38 32.9741.30

GSC-FL 20Lajnef, Sarra10 2:21.21 JR

31.87 36.75 32.6539.94

NOLE-FL 19Sabotin, Jessica R11 2:22.72 JR

31.37 37.30 32.4741.58

NOLE-FL 19Barrett, Jamie R12 2:22.90 JR

31.45 37.68 32.5241.25

GSC-FL 19Ballatore, Angelina R13 2:23.08 JR

32.04 35.15 33.3342.56

NCA-SI 19Pold, Anna-Liisa14 2:23.82 SZ

30.26 37.17 33.5542.84

FLA-FG 19Wilson, Nicole15 2:24.94 SZ

34.0844.14

SYS-FL 15Katz, Taylor A16 2:26.39 SZ

36.0042.76

C - Final

SPA-FL 17Reid, Ashley E17 2:23.10 SZ

16.72 51.23 1:15.15

UN-17-FL 16Miles, Kathryn A18 2:24.31 SZ

SAC-NJ 15Ng, Kristine K19 2:25.50 SZ

1:15.46

UN-60-FL 15Edwards, Madeline B20 2:26.04 SZ

17.41 50.41 1:18.22

SPA-FL 16Jones, Alexandra N21 2:26.27 SZ

17.41 53.03 1:15.83

GSC-FL 18Kerr, Danielle A22 2:26.37 SZ

11.39 57.88 1:17.10

WHAT-CT 15Golic, Sydney C23 2:27.49 SZ

16.67 52.01 1:18.81

STAR-FL 17Woolbright, Kathryn A24 2:27.84 SZ

1:18.45
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#20  Men 200 Meter IM

NAT 2010 Summer National2:07.99

JR 2010 JR Nationals2:11.39

SZ SZ Standard2:20.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

DBS-FL 25Lochte, Ryan S1 1:59.35 NAT

25.84 29.85 28.9734.69

BSS-FL 25Molina, Miguel S2 2:04.70 NAT

27.33 32.68 29.1835.51

GSC-FL 23Ally, Bradley K3 2:06.73 NAT

26.70 31.63 30.7237.68

SWIM-FL 20Kennedy, Robert J4 2:07.88 NAT

27.78 33.60 30.0236.48

GSC-FL 19Rousseau, Sebastien D5 2:08.12 JR

26.54 33.22 29.7138.65

NOLE-FL 19Harris, Emerson T6 2:10.01 JR

28.00 33.89 30.7637.36

BRSC-FL 19Waganaar, Spencer T7 2:10.19 JR

27.23 34.64 30.2538.07

GPAC-MA 20Joyce, Michael P8 2:10.79 JR

1:09.75

B - Final

SYS-FL 17Caldwell, Nicholas J9 2:09.35 JR

27.89 32.87 28.7739.82

OLY-MI 20Lehtonen, John Robert M10 2:09.82 JR

27.64 33.62 31.1237.44

GSC-FL 22Martin, Alexander S11 2:09.87 JR

27.79 33.41 30.4638.21

UN-18-FG 18Manousos, Nicholas12 2:10.88 JR

28.07 34.73 30.7637.32

GSC-FL 20Fraser, Brett M13 2:12.72 SZ

26.90 33.61 31.6340.58

DBS-FL 21Norton, Matthew J14 2:12.76 SZ

27.54 35.68 30.2839.26

FSLA-FL 16Kaisrlik, Justin E15 2:13.78 SZ

28.34 34.66 31.1139.67

UN-72-FL 17Altman, Ridge W16 2:14.00 SZ

27.69 34.71 33.3038.30

C - Final

BSS-FL 15Murphy, Ryan F17 2:11.82 SZ

28.39 32.97 29.7840.68

AKS-FG 16Smiddy, Samuel E18 2:12.15 SZ

29.29 34.22 30.1838.46

AKS-FG 18Smiddy, Andrew D19 2:13.14 SZ

28.47 35.88 30.9137.88

MACM-FG 18Garcia, Asher G20 2:13.30 SZ

28.14 34.43 29.9140.82

CAT-FL 16Morgan, David J21 2:13.77 SZ

28.28 34.28 30.8440.37

UN-13-FL 16D'Alessandro, Teo A22 2:14.75 SZ

28.67 34.83 31.9539.30

SAC-NJ 18Cipolla, Christopher P23 2:14.83 SZ

30.40 31.50

WFLA-FL 17Thompson, Matthew R24 2:16.65 SZ

28.82 34.98 31.9540.90

 
#21  Women 50 Meter Free

NAT 2010 Summer National25.99

JR 2010 JR Nationals26.99

SZ SZ Standard29.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PA-FL 19Bateman, Sarah B1 26.03 JR

UN-76-FL 32Erndl, Erika A2 26.32 JR

BSS-FL 18Peacock, Aubrey A3 26.67 JR

ATAC-FL 24King, Abbie D4 26.69 JR

SPA-FL 18Frehling, Kaitlin M5 26.91 JR

NOLE-FL 20Selts, Brittany D6 26.98 JR

NOLE-FL 21Phillips, Jocelyn A7 27.10 SZ

LAS-FL 22O'Sullivan, Mary T8 27.58 SZ

B - Final

UN-16-FG 16McKnight, Lindsey L9 26.90 JR

FSLA-FL 16Bonnema, Erika W10 27.07 SZ

TSA-MV 20Stafford, Shara E11 27.34 SZ

NOLE-FL 21Hendry, Chelsea J12 27.63 SZ

UN-75-FL 17Elliott, Rachel K13 27.69 SZ

GSC-FL 19Ramirez, Lily G14 27.98 SZ

FLA-FG 15Bruens, Harper M15 28.03 SZ

GSC-FL 22Spofforth, Gemma M16 28.21 SZ

C - Final

SPAC-FL 17Dressel, Kaitlyn E17 27.35 SZ

SYS-FL 18Muth, Katheryne E18 27.55 SZ

CCS-FL 16Frantz, Kelsey E19 27.61 SZ

SYS-FL 17Linn, Ashlee N20 27.68 SZ

BSS-FL 17Hoffman, Grace K21 27.98 SZ

WHAT-CT 16Ustjanauskas, Jessica C22 28.00 SZ

HTA-FL 16Brown, Emily A23 28.15 SZ

BSS-FL 17Glasser, Nelle D24 28.67 SZ

 
#22  Men 50 Meter Free

NAT 2010 Summer National23.59

JR 2010 JR Nationals24.29

SZ SZ Standard25.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SWIM-FL 18Nunez, Jonathan W1 23.52 NAT

GSC-FL 20Fraser, Brett M2 23.63 JR

SWIM-FL 27Babaev, Pavel A3 23.74 JR

LAS-FL 18Sevier, John R4 23.89 JR

CFA-FL 22Forbes, Alexander K5 23.94 JR

UN-48-FL 19Sommer, Scott B6 23.96 JR

LAS-FL 20Halfacre, Jeffrey B7 24.00 JR

UN-01-IA 22Kolsrud, Brede J8 24.48 SZ

B - Final

BSS-FL 18Gutman, Thomas W9 23.97 JR

DBS-FL 21Norton, Matthew J10 24.16 JR

LFSC-FL 21Dwyer, Conor J11 24.20 JR

BSS-FL 20Coakley, Daniel K12 24.22 JR

BRSC-FL 19Waganaar, Spencer T13 24.65 SZ

SWIM-FL 19Cijntje, Hycinth J14 24.79 SZ

UN-25-FL 25Chagas, Gustavo B15 25.00 SZ

SWIM-FL 20Kennedy, Robert J16 25.08 SZ

C - Final

UN-61-FL 16Ellis, Matthew P17 24.57 SZ

MACM-FG 18Lichtner, Stephen J18 24.58 SZ

UN-54-FL 17Goosen, Levar M19 24.67 SZ

SWIM-FL 18Ficker, Kyle C20 24.88 SZ

MACM-FG 15Ballestas, Julian F21 25.00 SZ

MACM-FG 16Vazquez, Andres22 25.29 SZ

SAS-FG 16Toulson, Wali K23 25.50 SZ

MACM-FG 18Perez, Giovanni S24 25.56 SZ

 
#23  Women 400 Meter Free

NAT 2010 Summer National4:19.49

JR 2010 JR Nationals4:24.69

SZ SZ Standard4:37.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

FLA-FG 16Driscoll, Lauren N1 4:15.34 NAT

30.09 31.98 32.1632.30

32.33 32.31 32.21 31.96

GSC-FL 19Bohunicky, Jamie L2 4:15.72 NAT

30.55 32.34 32.4932.02

31.80 32.43 32.30 31.79

SWIM-FL 17Peacock, Stephanie N3 4:18.26 NAT

29.84 32.07 32.4432.28

32.72 32.64 33.25 33.02

BSAC-FL 18Milne, Sharla M4 4:20.99 JR

30.91 32.21 32.7333.07

33.52 32.85 33.43 32.27

GSC-FL 21Proud, Stephanie M5 4:21.57 JR

33.0533.55

33.48 32.89 33.48 32.02

GCST-FL 17Dubrasky, Molly J6 4:22.25 JR

30.21 31.83 32.8133.21

34.11 34.10 33.87 32.11

WFLA-FL 21Thompson, Claire A7 4:26.43 SZ

31.29 33.55 33.7632.66

33.50 34.04 33.62 34.01

BSS-FL 17Neidigh, Lauren E8 4:29.86 SZ

31.17 33.13 34.2033.06

1:09.61

B - Final

SYS-FL 15Valley, Danielle F9 4:22.63 JR

31.09 32.74 33.1733.10

33.44 33.20 33.22 32.67

SYS-FL 15Katz, Taylor A10 4:24.52 JR

31.18 33.05 33.8833.41

33.51 34.13 33.04 32.32

SYS-FL 19Harrington, Marissa K11 4:26.02 SZ

32.08 33.39 33.8734.08

33.16 33.27 33.50 32.67

SYS-FL 18Muth, Katheryne E12 4:27.41 SZ

31.56 33.11 33.5934.05

34.20 33.51 34.37 33.02

FLA-FG 19Eisenring, Stephanie K13 4:28.44 SZ

31.58 33.54 33.8834.43

34.29 33.95 34.02 32.75
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B - Final ...   (#23  Women 400 Meter Free)

CCS-FL 16Frantz, Kelsey E14 4:28.74 SZ

31.47 33.12

34.57 32.72

SAC-NJ 16Clarke, Christie L15 4:28.84 SZ

30.75 33.61 34.7333.43

33.51 34.85 33.91 34.05

NOLE-FL 19Broadbent, Charlotte E16 4:33.10 SZ

34.39

1:09.97

C - Final

GSC-FL 18Petersen, Hillary J17 4:24.81 SZ

32.17 33.99 32.9833.89

33.09 32.75 33.08 32.86

FLA-FG 17Iriondo, Damaris18 4:25.76 SZ

31.02 33.06 34.1233.68

34.16 33.54 33.26 32.92

CAT-FL 17Rossi, Megan C19 4:28.88 SZ

31.08 33.05 33.8133.78

34.43 34.08 34.69 33.96

DBS-FL 15Casey, Kendal A20 4:30.07 SZ

31.80 34.24 34.3734.96

34.82 34.10 33.66 32.12

SYS-FL 17Jones, Ava E21 4:30.26 SZ

31.46 33.54 34.0634.05

34.30 34.76 34.75 33.34

FLA-FG 18Smith, Danielle A22 4:30.88 SZ

27.89 37.04 35.3434.05

34.62 34.78 34.02 33.14

SAC-NJ 18Leonhard, Melanie23 4:31.25 SZ

34.53 34.88 33.93 33.05

PST-FG 18Randolph, Courtney M24 4:33.05 SZ

32.26 34.01 34.2134.66

34.88 34.43 34.69 33.91

 
#24  Men 400 Meter Free

NAT 2010 Summer National4:01.29

JR 2010 JR Nationals4:07.09

SZ SZ Standard4:17.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MACM-FG 17Omana, Carlos T1 3:58.40 NAT

27.71 29.83 30.5230.15

30.43 30.53 30.00 29.23

SYS-FL 17Caldwell, Nicholas J2 3:59.33 NAT

27.72 29.62 30.6730.12

30.91 30.69 30.64 28.96

GSC-FL 19Rousseau, Sebastien D3 3:59.34 NAT

27.68 30.04 30.1230.63

30.50 30.59 59.78

BSAC-FL 19Taylor, Jason S4 3:59.73 NAT

28.60 28.63 30.6232.11

30.58 30.31 30.37 28.51

SYS-FL 18Ceddia, Patrick L5 4:03.38 JR

27.96 30.32 30.6930.67

31.44 31.35 31.40 29.55

DANA-FG 22Pedraza, Yoelvis6 4:04.50 JR

28.06 30.84 31.3330.43

30.78 32.02 30.35 30.69

GSC-FL 22Fraser, Shaune D7 4:05.52 JR

27.88 30.70 31.6730.95

31.24 31.54 30.95 30.59

ATAC-FL 20Ziegler, Joseph A8 4:06.68 JR

28.35 30.84 31.5431.57

31.85 31.25 31.66 29.62

B - Final

ATAC-FL 15Fortier, Scott J9 4:06.12 JR

29.71 31.24 31.3931.24

31.00 31.12 30.81 29.61

SAC-NJ 17Ankosko, Nicholas C10 4:06.75 JR

28.34 30.70 31.7531.37

31.71 31.78 31.17 29.93

CAT-FL 15Alexiou, Nicholas G11 4:07.63 SZ

28.03 31.14 32.2331.20

31.48 32.50 30.88 30.17

FSLA-FL 16Kaisrlik, Justin E12 4:07.74 SZ

27.97 30.63 32.1031.29

31.56 32.13 31.37 30.69

GSC-FL 17Silva, William B13 4:09.15 SZ

29.14 30.88 31.4131.53

31.68 31.47 31.93 31.11

GCST-FL 17Stephenson, Harry C14 4:09.63 SZ

31.5231.76

32.16 31.61 1:01.92

GSC-FL 19Huen, Gabriel A15 4:11.27 SZ

28.77 31.28 40.0123.59

31.72 32.11 31.45 32.34

WFLA-FL 19Akker, Lucas A16 4:11.61 SZ

29.25 30.93 31.7531.05

32.47 32.31 32.79 31.06

C - Final

BD-FL 17Worrell, Takashi T17 4:06.66 JR

29.70 30.68 30.9731.91

31.61 30.83 31.36 29.60

AKS-FG 16Manganiello, Austin R18 4:08.78 SZ

28.55 31.24 31.1631.32

31.43 32.25 33.14 29.69

SYS-FL 16Pridemore, Derek B19 4:08.82 SZ

29.03 31.12 30.9931.48

32.16 31.52 32.00 30.52

GSC-FL 15Rocca, Tyler W20 4:09.96 SZ

29.32 31.70 32.1031.52

31.22 32.13 31.71 30.26

CAT-FL 14McRae, Ryan T21 4:12.52 SZ

27.77 31.72 32.1132.08

32.01 32.83 32.08 31.92

CAT-FL 18Stearns, Weston T22 4:14.16 SZ

29.00 31.15 32.0832.05

32.70 32.68 32.23 32.27

DANA-FG 18Marin, Jesus L23 4:14.62 SZ

28.29 31.57 32.4230.87

31.30 33.24 33.43 33.50

AKS-FG 16Smiddy, Samuel E24 4:20.06

29.03 39.10 34.17 31.40

 
#25  Women 400 Meter Medley Relay

NAT 2010 Summer National4:19.39

JR 2010 JR Nationals4:26.19

SZ SZ Standard5:00.09

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGSC-FL1 4:17.41 NAT

31.15 1:03.62 1:14.6935.14

28.31 1:01.38 27.57 57.72

ANOLE-FL2 4:20.38 JR

32.15 1:05.80 1:14.9335.74

29.20 1:02.86 27.22 56.79

ABSS-FL3 4:21.46 JR

30.64 1:03.30 1:15.3134.02

29.02 1:03.74 27.79 59.11

BBSS-FL4 4:28.59 SZ

32.25 1:07.36 1:16.9035.38

30.14 1:04.62 28.08 59.71

AATAC-FL5 4:29.08 SZ

33.21 1:08.58 1:17.6635.89

20.43 1:04.57 28.03 58.27

BNOLE-FL6 4:29.41 SZ

33.67 1:09.13 1:15.4035.47

29.71 1:04.38 28.89 1:00.50

ASAC-NE7 4:32.36 SZ

33.28 1:09.12 1:17.1135.78

29.59 1:05.89 28.44 1:00.24

ASYS-FL8 4:32.37 SZ

1:05.41 1:19.78

1:06.95 28.69 1:00.23

BGSC-FL9 4:32.41 SZ

33.43 1:08.30 1:19.6637.30

30.41 1:04.97 28.89 59.48

AFLA-FG10 4:34.88 SZ

31.98 1:05.75 1:22.7538.44

28.97 1:05.34 28.33 1:01.04

AAKS-FG11 4:36.20 SZ

33.24 1:08.35 1:19.0935.82

31.50 1:10.23 27.29 58.53

BFLA-FG12 4:37.17 SZ

33.80 1:10.39 1:19.7136.30

30.08 1:05.86 28.63 1:01.21

ASWIM-FL13 4:37.56 SZ

33.19 1:09.31 1:25.1438.93

29.30 1:04.20 28.23 58.91

BSAC-NJ14 4:38.96 SZ

34.59 1:10.56 1:17.0836.62

31.88 1:09.19 30.16 1:02.13

BSYS-FL15 4:40.32 SZ

33.61 1:09.65 1:20.7138.09

1:08.14 1:01.82
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(#25  Women 400 Meter Medley Relay)

BSAC-NE16 4:41.30 SZ

35.98 1:14.15 1:18.0236.31

31.88 1:07.89 29.06 1:01.24

APST-FG17 4:42.80 SZ

35.57 1:12.55 1:19.2837.69

32.22 1:08.64 29.51 1:02.33

ABD-FL18 4:47.01 SZ

34.36 1:11.08 1:20.3237.58

32.59 1:09.58 31.17 1:06.03

APCST-SE19 4:48.05 SZ

36.25 1:16.27 1:17.8636.67

32.77 1:09.75 31.18 1:04.17

ANSSC-NE20 4:48.27 SZ

34.56 1:10.30 1:30.4038.67

24.85 1:02.02 30.57 1:05.55

ASAC-FL21 5:02.51

37.53 1:18.78 1:23.6738.88

33.88 1:14.27 30.67 1:05.79

ASAC-NJ--- DQ

34.33 1:09.33 1:15.5936.57

30.99 1:05.17 28.58

ABRSC-FL--- DQ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #2: Downward butterfly kick - breast

36.90 1:15.40 1:30.3837.96

23.83 1:00.96 29.71

 
#26  Men 400 Meter Medley Relay

NAT 2010 Summer National3:52.49

JR 2010 JR Nationals4:01.99

SZ SZ Standard4:32.89

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANOLE-FL1 3:57.71 JR

29.30 59.53 1:05.4530.05

59.34 25.48 53.39

AMACM-FG2 4:00.27 JR

29.74 59.99 1:09.3932.12

26.50 57.66 25.54 53.23

ASWIM-FL3 4:01.79 JR

58.87 54.87

AWFLA-FL4 4:04.44 SZ

30.53 1:03.49 1:09.6532.39

26.47 58.09 24.66 53.21

BBSS-FL5 4:04.77 SZ

29.80 1:01.77 1:10.4632.08

27.39 59.71 19.18 52.83

AFLA-FG6 4:07.13 SZ

29.51 1:01.51 1:11.2932.73

58.66 26.24 55.67

ASAC-NJ7 4:07.72 SZ

30.71 1:02.28 1:08.9632.29

29.40 1:02.31 25.93 54.17

ABRSC-FL8 4:08.34 SZ

31.46 1:05.53 1:07.1530.75

28.47 1:01.70 25.24 53.96

AAKS-FG9 4:09.27 SZ

31.01 1:04.53 1:09.5531.93

27.19 59.23 26.40 55.96

BMACM-FG10 4:11.14 SZ

31.03 1:04.63 1:12.1133.20

27.28 59.17 26.43 55.23

APCST-SE11 4:11.87 SZ

31.14 1:04.19 1:08.7331.15

29.01 1:03.31 26.13 55.64

BATAC-FL12 4:12.34 SZ

31.34 1:03.94 1:11.9433.87

28.39 1:00.15 26.67 56.31

ABD-FL13 4:13.66 SZ

31.70 1:02.66 1:11.6633.01

29.72 1:02.19 27.27 57.15

APST-FG14 4:19.22 SZ

31.78 1:05.19 1:14.3034.02

28.88 1:03.17 26.72 56.56

BSAC-NJ15 4:20.54 SZ

33.06 1:08.76 1:12.9334.64

29.11

BGSC-FL16 4:20.96 SZ

1:04.10 1:17.09

1:00.97 58.80

ADBS-FL--- DQ

Declared false start - Misc

AATAC-FL--- DQ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #2: Downward butterfly kick - breast

29.45 59.29 1:06.4331.50

26.79 56.94 26.70

BNOLE-FL--- DQ

Declared false start - Misc

ANSSC-NE--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #4

31.10 1:05.76 1:10.9733.04

27.84 1:01.81 25.65 56.50

AGSC-FL--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #2

27.80 56.82 1:04.8929.49

26.07 55.27 25.60

ABSS-FL--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #4

28.35 58.21 1:04.4330.76

27.20 58.02 24.55

BFLA-FG--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #2

29.27 1:00.94 1:08.5631.86

27.75 1:00.06 26.64

BSYS-FL--- SCR

ASYS-FL--- SCR


